Findings for walkthrough Thomas Viaduct Middle School: October 18th, 2019
(WXTVM S201900021E)

Tracking Number
FXTVMS2019001219
FXTVMS201900121A
FXTVMS201900121B
FXTVMS201900121C
FXTVMS201900121E
FXTVMS201900121F
FXTVMS2019001220
FXTVMS2019001221
FXTVMS2019001222
FXTVMS2019001223
FXTVMS2019001224

FXTVMS2019001225

FXTVMS2019001226
FXTVMS2019001227

FXTVMS2019001228

FXTVMS2019001229
FXTVMS201900122A
FXTVMS201900122B
FXTVMS201900122C
FXTVMS201900122D

Finding Type

General Cleanliness/Dust
Tight seal on ceiling tiles
General Cleanliness/Dust
Tight seal on ceiling tiles
Artificial plants/trees

Miscellaneous finding

General Cleanliness/Dust
General Cleanliness/Dust
General Cleanliness/Dust
General Cleanliness/Dust
Tight seal on ceiling tiles

Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely
placed obstruction indicating occupant distress

Miscellaneous finding
Tight seal on celling tiles

Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely
placed obstruction indicating occupant distress

Miscellaneous finding
Miscellaneous finding
General Cleanliness/Dust
Miscellaneous finding

Miscellaneous finding

Comments

Water stain near light
Plants need trays

Conduit open on floor. Storage too close to circuit breakers

Dusty bookcase

Dusty bookcases

Dusty furniture and bookcases
Dusty bookcases

Stained ceiling tile

Dusty

Upper right wall gap by ceiling tiles

Open ended piping under sink in front f room
Desks stored in electrical closet 229

Dirty lunch container - trash on counter
Clean out without a cover

Teacher demo desk pipes under sink

L ocation
a8

207

a3l

207

205

a36

39

a40

a49

a48

242 stairwell

aa7

abb
ab6

ab6

ab6
229
as/
ab3
a0

Assigned To Closed
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
administration Yes
building Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
building Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
building Yes
administration Yes
administration Yes
building Yes
building Yes



Tracking Number
FXTVMS201900122F

FXTVMS2019001230
FXTVMS2019001231

FXTVMS2019001232

FXTVMS2019001233
FXTVMS2019001235
FXTVMS2019001237
FXTVMS2019001238
FXTVMS2019001239
FXTVMS201900123A
FXTVMS201900123B

FXTVMS201900123D
FXTVMS201900123E

FXTVMS201900123F

FXTVMS2019001240

FXTVMS2019001241

FXTVMS2019001242

FXTVMS2019001243

FXTVMS2019001244

Finding Type
General Cleanliness/Dust
Tight seal on ceiling tiles
Miscellaneous finding

Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely
placed obstruction indicating occupant distress

General Cleanliness/Dust
General Cleanliness/Dust
General Cleanliness/Dust
General Cleanliness/Dust
General Cleanliness/Dust
General Cleanliness/Dust
General Cleanliness/Dust

Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely
placed obstruction indicating occupant distress

Tight seal on ceiling tiles

Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely
placed obstruction indicating occupant distress

Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely
placed obstruction indicating occupant distress

Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely
placed obstruction indicating occupant distress

Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely
placed obstruction indicating occupant distress

Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely
placed obstruction indicating occupant distress

Miscellaneous finding

Open food package

Sprinkler blocked

Dusty bookcases

Dusty vent and spots on tile in dishwasher room,vent over food line on
right dusty, tile falling out in middle of kitchen,hood vents dusty

Missing and one out of place

Wall return grille dirty

Wall vent dirty. Thisfinding appliesto supply diffusers and return grilles

throughout school

All oven vents dirty

Two ventsin back dirty

B48 baseboard coming off near door to outside

Comments

L ocation
a67

AT72
ab9

a68

a6
b21
b20
b06
b05
b05
b21

b28

b33

b06

b05

b03

b60
Girls Locker
Room

Girls Locker
Room

Assigned To Closed
administration Yes

custodial Yes
administration Yes

custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
building Yes



Tracking Number Finding Type Comments Location  Assigned To Closed

Girls Locker

FXTVMS2019001245 Exterior doors not fully sealed (daylight) B48 light from bottom of door that leads to outdoors Room

building Yes



