## Findings for walkthrough Thomas Viaduct Middle School: October 18th, 2019 (WXTVMS201900021E)

Tracking Number	Finding Type	Comments	Location	Assigned To	Closed
FXTVMS2019001219	General Cleanliness/Dust		a28	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS201900121A	Tight seal on ceiling tiles		207	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS201900121B	General Cleanliness/Dust		a31	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS201900121C	Tight seal on ceiling tiles	Water stain near light	207	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS201900121E	Artificial plants/trees	Plants need trays	205	administration	Yes
FXTVMS201900121F	Miscellaneous finding	Conduit open on floor. Storage too close to circuit breakers	a36	building	Yes
FXTVMS2019001220	General Cleanliness/Dust	Dusty bookcase	39	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001221	General Cleanliness/Dust	Dusty bookcases	a40	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001222	General Cleanliness/Dust	Dusty furniture and bookcases	a49	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001223	General Cleanliness/Dust	Dusty bookcases	a48	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001224	Tight seal on ceiling tiles	Stained ceiling tile	242 stairwell	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001225	Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely placed obstruction indicating occupant distress	Dusty	a47	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001226	Miscellaneous finding	Upper right wall gap by ceiling tiles	a56	building	Yes
FXTVMS2019001227	Tight seal on ceiling tiles		a56	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001228	Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely placed obstruction indicating occupant distress		a56	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001229	Miscellaneous finding	Open ended piping under sink in front f room	a56	building	Yes
FXTVMS201900122A	Miscellaneous finding	Desks stored in electrical closet 229	229	administration	Yes
FXTVMS201900122B	General Cleanliness/Dust	Dirty lunch container - trash on counter	a57	administration	Yes
FXTVMS201900122C	Miscellaneous finding	Clean out without a cover	a53	building	Yes
FXTVMS201900122D	Miscellaneous finding	Teacher demo desk pipes under sink	a60	building	Yes

<b>Tracking Number</b>	Finding Type	Comments	Location	Assigned To	Closed
FXTVMS201900122F	General Cleanliness/Dust	Open food package	a67	administration	Yes
FXTVMS2019001230	Tight seal on ceiling tiles		A72	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001231	Miscellaneous finding	Sprinkler blocked	a69	administration	Yes
FXTVMS2019001232	Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely placed obstruction indicating occupant distress		a68	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001233	General Cleanliness/Dust	Dusty bookcases	a66	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001235	General Cleanliness/Dust		b21	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001237	General Cleanliness/Dust		b20	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001238	General Cleanliness/Dust		b06	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001239	General Cleanliness/Dust		b05	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS201900123A	General Cleanliness/Dust		b05	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS201900123B	General Cleanliness/Dust		b21	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS201900123D	Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely placed obstruction indicating occupant distress	Dusty vent and spots on tile in dishwasher room, vent over food line on right dusty, tile falling out in middle of kitchen, hood vents dusty	b28	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS201900123E	Tight seal on ceiling tiles	Missing and one out of place	b33	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS201900123F	Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely placed obstruction indicating occupant distress	Wall return grille dirty	b06	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001240	Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely placed obstruction indicating occupant distress	Wall vent dirty. This finding applies to supply diffusers and return grilles throughout school	b05	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001241	Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely placed obstruction indicating occupant distress	All oven vents dirty	b03	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001242	Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely placed obstruction indicating occupant distress	Two vents in back dirty	b60	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001243	Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely placed obstruction indicating occupant distress		Girls Locker Room	custodial	Yes
FXTVMS2019001244	Miscellaneous finding	B48 baseboard coming off near door to outside	Girls Locker Room	building	Yes

<b>Tracking Number</b>	Finding Type	Comments	Location	<b>Assigned To</b>	Closed
FXTVMS2019001245 Exte	rior doors not fully sealed (daylight)	B48 light from bottom of door that leads to outdoors	Girls Locker Room	building	Yes